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Jacqueline Brenda Collins

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Jacqueline Brenda Collins
Postcode

Date of birth October 1949

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
GOLDFLEET LIMITED

VISTA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

KILOGRANGE LIMITED
GLOBECIRCLE LIMITED

SUMVEER LIMITED

GLOBECHARM LIMITED

RUKHRAI (OVERSEAS) LIMITED
PRODUCTIVITY SOFTWARE
PUBLISHING LIMITED

ENGLISH CHAIN COMPANY LIMITED
A.J.PRATT & SONS LIMITED
CLERKENWELL SILVERSMITHS CO.

LIMITED
TERMADVISE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02847551

03289475

02938442
01830604

01903593

01830603

00863936

02192856

00427960

00286575

00344206

02614325

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903957196
903957196
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
20/10/1997 07/02/2000 Company
Secretary
09/12/1996 Company
Secretary
13/06/1994 Director
24/10/1992 18/12/1992 Company
Secretary
24/10/1992 15/12/1992 Company
Secretary
24/10/1992 18/12/1992 Company
Secretary
24/10/1992 18/12/1992 Company
Secretary
21/02/1992 Company
Secretary
28/09/1991 26/06/2002 Company
Secretary
28/09/1991 26/06/2002 Company
Secretary
28/09/1991 Company
Secretary
18/06/1991 30/06/1992 Company
Secretary



